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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Vasterviks IK
IF Bjorkloven

Team
Vasterviks IK
IF Bjorkléven

Time Team Score
Period 1

17:29 VAS 1-0

Period 2

25:38 | VAS 2-0

33:35 IFB 2-1

37:22  VAS 3-1

Period 3

53:47 VAS 4-1

59:54 IFB 4-2

gﬂ%ﬁgﬁ” Vasterviks IK

Total
4-2
39-22
26 - 32
14 -24
5-0
11-4
24:39 - 35:21
13:44 - 19:30

Status

EQ

EQ
PP2

PP1

PP2

PP1

Game Summary

a Plivit Arena

Referee(s)

Alexander Osterberg, Jimmy Dahmén

Period 1
1-0
13-7
8-10
2-0
3-0
5-1

06:05 - 13:55
03:17 - 07:00

Advantages

6
7

Disadvantages

7
6

Scorer

Game Summary
Period 2
2-1
16 -10
9-14
8-6
1-0
2-2
08:54 - 11:06
03:50 - 07:01

Power Play
PP%
33,33
28,57

Penalty Killing
PK%
71,43
66,67

Scoring Summary

26 KARLSTROM Anton

Pos. Part. 1, 10, 26, 44, 47, 91

20 KRIEGER Peter
Pos. Part. 1, 20, 44, 47, 88
15 VESEL Tyler

Pos. Part. 8, 15, 22, 35, 74, 91

91 WAHLGREN Tim
Pos. Part. 1, 10, 28, 44, 58, 91

44 ULLMAN Erik
Pos. Part. 1, 28, 42, 44, 88, 91

90 HUTCHINGS Alex
Pos. Part. 7, 8, 15, 22, 35, 90

- IF Bjorkloven

Linesmen

Period 3 oT
1-1
10-5
9-8
4-18
1-0
4-1
09:40 - 10:20
06:37 - 05:29
PP Goals PP Shots
2 10
2 4
Goals against Shots Against
2 4
2 10

Assist(s)

44 ULLMAN Erik
Neg. Part. 8, 10, 13, 29, 35, 53

Neg. Part. 8, 10, 22, 35, 44

Filip Léwgren, Tom Wagstrom

2020-02-25 19:00

GWS

Time in PP
08:42
07:15

Time in SH
07:15
08:42

22 WEIGEL Fredric, 91 CRANDALL Justin

Neg. Part. 1, 7, 47, 70

44 ULLMAN Erik, 58 JOHANSSON Kim

Neg. Part. 15, 35, 74, 90, 91

88 JAGER Ken, 42 DRUGGE Oscar

Neg. Part. 18, 26, 35, 53

8 DEILERT Alexander, 22 WEIGEL Fredric

Neg. Part. 1, 9, 14, 49, 58
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14 GUSTAFSSON Erik

Period 2

10 WERNBLOM Lukas

40 ATERIUS Erik
9 WESTFALT Marcus

49 PETTERSSON Oscar

Period 3

79 ERIKSSON Emil
7 FOLIN Niklas

Game Summary

LSVENSKAN

QLMHCKEY Vasterviks IK
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Penalty

Tripping

Abuse of Officials

Holding
Slashing

Crosschecking

Slashing
Slashing

Referee(s)

Alexander Osterberg, Jimmy Dahmén

- IF Bjorkloven

Linesmen

Penalty Summary

Time

14:10

23:39
23:45
30:09
32:45
33:11
36:46
37:34

50:48
50:48
50:48
52:24
56:38
59:17
59:54

Penalty

Hooking

Holding

Slashing

Abuse of Officials
Checking from behind
Misconduct

Slashing
Unsportsmanlike Conduct

2020-02-25 19:00

Filip Léwgren, Tom Wagstrom
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Player

19 SODER Kristoffer

7 HELLSTROM Alexander

77 LINDQUIST David

10 COOPER Brian

10 COOPER Brian

10 COOPER Brian

29 WIKLUND Alexander
91 CRANDALL Justin
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Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen

1179 Alexander Osterberg, Jimmy Dahmén Filip Léwgren, Tom Wagstrom
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/N Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
7 FOLIN Niklas 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0 N/A 25 21:18
9 WESTFALT Marcus 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7-3 70,00 23 15:04
10 WERNBLOM Lukas 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 7-10 @ 41,18 18 18:06
14 GUSTAFSSON Erik 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0-0 N/A 20 15:24
16 NASLUND Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 0 00:00
20 KRIEGER Peter 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 16 13:26
26 KARLSTROM Anton 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 15 12:36
28 ALBA Emil 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 23 16:14
40 ATERIUS Erik 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0 N/A 16 14:10
42 DRUGGE Oscar 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 20 17:51
44 ULLMAN Erik 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 24 20:04
47 MALMSTROM Henrik 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 25 21:47
49 PETTERSSON Oscar 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A 23 15:11
58 JOHANSSON Kim 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 25 21:31
65 WANGHULT Victor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00 13 10:39
70 BJERSELIUS Jacob 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6-10 37,50 18 12:56
79 ERIKSSON Emil 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5-6 45,45 15 11:02
88 JAGER Ken 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-1 0,00 16 13:35
91 WAHLGREN Tim 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-1 50,00 18 17:45
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
1 AHMAN Adam 20 2 22 90,91 4 50,00 18 100,00 0 0 60:00
30 LJUNG Arvid 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0 00:00
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
7 HELLSTROM Alexander 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0 N/A 19 14:57
8 DEILERT Alexander 2 0 1 1 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 21 24:23
10 COOPER Brian 1 0 0 0 -2 14 0 0 0-0 N/A 20 16:46
13 ANDERSSON Fredric 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 10-8 @ 55,56 18 14:05
15 VESEL Tyler 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5-3 62,50 20 17:46
18 OTTOSSON Axel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-6 53,85 17 13:55
19 SODER Kiristoffer 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1-2 33,33 7 03:41
22 WEIGEL Fredric 0 0 2 2 -1 0 0 0 5-7 41,67 17 15:10
26 LARSEN Oliver 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 17 19:31
29 WIKLUND Alexander 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 1 2-0 100,00 17 15:07
40 SELIN Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0 100,00 18 13:08
44 LISS Olle 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 14 12:20
52 TORNBERG August 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 19 15:22
53 ERICSSON Lukas 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 3 02:59
74 PALMQUIST Zach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 20 23:11
77 LINDQUIST David 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A 12 10:30
79 LUNDBERG Emil 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 13 12:26
90 HUTCHINGS Alex 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 18 15:21
91 CRANDALL Justin 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0-0 N/A 20 15:37
96 ANDREASSON Pontus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0 100,00 12 10:07
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
30 PETTERSSON Mattias 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

35 CANNATA Joe 35 4 39 89,74 10 80,00 28 92,86 0 0 60:00



